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Below you can find contact information divided into:
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Sales and Marketing Department - Poland■

Sales and Marketing Department - Export■

Technical Market Support Team■

Testing Laboratory■

Service■

Promotion■

Data Protection Inspector■

GENERAL CONTACT DETAILS OF THE COMPANY

ANGAUszczelnienia Mechaniczne Sp. z o. o.
(ANGA Mechanical Seals LLC)

ul. Wyzwolenia 550
43-340 Kozy
Poland

Tel. +48 33 827-80-00
Fax +48 33 827-80-11
E-mail anga@anga.com.pl

SALES AND MARKETING DEPARTMENT - POLAND

Food processing and related in Poland
Robert Turek
phone: +48 33 827-80-00, ext. 136
direct line: +48 33 827-80-22
e-mail address: rturek@anga.com.pl
Chemical, pharmaceutical, petrochemical
industries,
cosmetic and dyestuff industries in Poland
Barbara Grabowska-Golecka
phone: +48 33 827-80-00, ext. 159
direct line: +48 33 827-80-29
e-mail address: bgrabowska@anga.com.pl
Water and sewage sector, waste water treatment
plants,
chemical sector in Poland
Mirosław Gajda
phone: +48 33 827-80-00, ext. 135
direct line: +48 33 827-80-21
e-mail address: mgajda@anga.com.pl
Repair companies, electromechanical workshops, other
industries in Poland
Beata Wrona
phone: +48 33 827-80-00, ext. 131
direct line: +48 33 827-80-19
e-mail address: bwrona@anga.com.pl
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SALES AND MARKETING DEPARTMENT - EXPORT

German and English
Krzysztof Stokłosa
phone: +48 33 827-80-00, ext. 263
direct line: +48 33 827-80-23
e-mail address: kstoklosa@anga.com.pl
German
Magdalena Malarz
phone: +48 33 827-80-00, ext. 140
direct line: +48 33 827-80-23
e-mail address: mmalarz@anga.com.pl
French
Barbara Barzowska
phone: +48 33 827-80-00, ext. 246
direct line: +48 33 827-80-07
e-mail address: bbarzowska@anga.com.pl
Russian and English
Jowita Pawlik
phone: +48 33 827-80-00, ext. 112
direct line: +48 33 827-80-12
e-mail address: jpawlik@anga.com.pl

TECHNICAL MARKET SUPPORT TEAM

Technical consulting, infoline
Jerzy Stanisz
phone: +48 33 827-80-00, ext. 223
direct line: +48 33 827-80-18
e-mail address: jstanisz@anga.com.pl

 

TESTING LABORATORY

MEASUREMENT SERVICES  (METROLOGICAL)
Jarosław Szymanek
phone: +48 33 827-80-00, ext. 244
direct line: +48 33 827-80-25
e-mail address: jszymanek@anga.com.pl

Dominik Zemanek
phone: +48 33 827-80-00, ext. 180
direct line: +48 33 827-80-25
e-mail address: dzemanek@anga.com.pl

SERVICE

Pump repairs, seal regeneration

 

Marek Okrzeszowski
phone: +48 33 827-80-00, ext. 151
direct line: +48 33 827-80-26
mobile phone: +48 694 469 368
e-mail address: mokrzeszowski@anga.com.pl

 

PROMOTION
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promotion and advertising
 
phone: +48 33 827-80-00
direct line: +48 33 827-80-17
e-mail address: anga@anga.com.pl

DATA PROTECTION INSPECTOR

Data Protection Inspector
Diana Pilszak
phone: +48 33 827-80-00, ext. 268
e-mail address: iod@anga.com.pl
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